Buyer:

Liquor City (Phalaborwa) (EFT 24hrs)
27 Palm Avenue
Phalaborwa 1389

Requested Date:

Item: number

101550
101450
101253
149101
146451

Bank:

Account No:

Branch

DPana 1 nf1

\!g_
%

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Liquor City Njabulo (Pty) Ltd

Consignee:

Liquor City (Phalaborwa) (EFT 24hrs)

27 Palm Avenue

Buyer's VAT:

2024-04-11 Customer PO: 11

Description

Jameson Standard 1000ml 12x1000ml 15.1111
Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667

Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 13.7500
Red Heart Rum 12x750ml 1.6667

Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500

Banking Detalls

ABSA
*rrRRR7300
632005

Phalaborwa 1389

4100264680

UoM

EA
CA
CA
CA

Tax lveics

Qty Unit Selling Price

6.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

Currency:

IPACE1 1

Doc No: 1483399
Date: 2024-04-15
Customer: 38717
Branch/Plant: = SDPB
Warehouse LL:  NTV/037560
Order No: 1354335 SO
Liquor License:  NTV/006300
ZAR Payment Term: Eg;l;gfyhgs oe;oter
Discount VAT Total Amount
425.79 -15.11 369.61 2,464.07
363.00 -17.67 207.20 1,381.33
449.88 -13.75 785.03 5,233.56
173.74 -1.67 309.73 2,064.88
168.43 -10.25 266.72 1,778.16
Total VAT Total Including
1,938.29 14,860.30
COD Total 14,563.10
Received in good order on behalf of customer
™. v
ae: Clong
Signature: \AAMDOC~—
Date: ib Jort / &L:/




